
Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:24:51.27 123

2 Geneva 00:24:28.25 137

3 Clarion 00:24:55.00 153

4 Washington & Jeffers 00:24:43.18 154

5 Calif. U-PA 00:24:56.68 175

6 West Virginia Wesley 00:25:21.77 193

7 Gannon 00:25:20.66 200

8 Frostburg State 00:25:33.71 202

9 Seton Hill 00:25:39.91 214

10 West Liberty 00:25:54.65 234

11 Franciscan (Ohio) 00:26:01.98 254

12 Ursuline (Ohio) 00:25:56.49 266

13 Waynesburg 00:26:14.49 273

14 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:26:03.38 280

15 Grove City 00:26:13.72 283

16 Potomac State Colleg 00:27:16.56 403

17 Wheeling University 00:29:52.01 407

18 Chatham 00:29:20.06 495

19 Thiel 00:29:37.52 502

20 Bethany (W.V.) 00:33:07.84 598

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Westminster (Pa.) 00:30:06.51 4

Lawrence Tech 00:26:45.05 2

Westmoreland County 00:32:37.72 2

WVU Track Club 00:30:29.14 2

Pitt.-Greensburg 00:35:28.18 2

PSU-Fayette 00:25:46.33 1
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Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:24:51.27 10 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 144 Kristen Prince 00:23:44.51 11

2 18 137 Miranda Cincotta 00:24:35.38 18

3 21 136 Lauren Brennan 00:24:52.19 21

4 33 140 Cassy Lanza 00:25:21.08 33

5 40 142 Lily Murphy 00:25:43.20 40

6 47 143 Joy Pontzer 00:25:52.59 (46)

7 76 138 Teresa Grimm 00:26:46.10 (74)

2 Geneva 00:24:28.25 11 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 76 Carmen Medvit 00:22:19.54 1

2 3 70 Hailey Carroll 00:22:48.28 3

3 19 72 Madison Castro 00:24:39.30 19

4 49 74 Jordann Hicks 00:26:01.73 48

5 68 71 Anna Castro 00:26:32.41 66

6 80 77 Mara Myers 00:26:52.64 (78)

7 96 79 Catherine ODonnell 00:27:33.98 (89)

3 Clarion 00:24:55.00 8 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 24 Mackenzie Carver 00:22:59.83 5

2 15 26 Allison Farson 00:24:23.83 15

3 26 23 Paige Brewer 00:25:04.68 26

4 36 30 Cheyenne Mehl 00:25:26.22 36

5 73 22 Caleigh Aigler 00:26:40.45 71

6 109 25 Emmy Davis 00:28:12.53 (99)

7 132 29 Amanda McCoy 00:29:28.22 (113)

4 Washington & Jeffers 00:24:43.18 6 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 160 Claire Anderson 00:22:40.77 2

2 7 161 Cassie Carr 00:23:12.98 7

3 22 165 Genevieve Ruth 00:24:52.99 22

4 45 164 Grace Reid-Vensel 00:25:49.41 44

5 81 163 Chloe LoCastro 00:26:59.74 79

6 172 162 Sabrina Estrada 00:38:54.28 (131)

5 Calif. U-PA 00:24:56.68 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 8 Madeline Curtis 00:22:53.69 4

2 6 7 Malia Anderson 00:23:03.44 6

3 27 10 Gabriella Fralin 00:25:06.81 27

4 51 12 Rosalyn Perozzi 00:26:07.82 50

5 95 14 Makaila Wade 00:27:31.64 88

6 113 11 Julia Kramer 00:28:17.94 (101)

7 145 9 Riley Czekaj 00:31:41.69 (116)

6 West Virginia Wesley 00:25:21.77 8 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 190 Leigha Hall 00:23:17.36 8

2 35 188 Marimo Akita 00:25:25.54 35

3 38 189 Mariam Al-Zoubi 00:25:41.07 38
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Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

4 46 191 Dakota Johnson 00:25:51.79 45

5 69 193 Kristina Lesho 00:26:33.07 67

6 86 192 Alyssa Kelleher 00:27:06.19 (82)

7 108 196 Jessica Williams 00:28:09.95 (98)

7 Gannon 00:25:20.66 10 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 64 Caitlin O'Rourke 00:23:48.91 12

2 13 69 Emma Steele 00:23:51.87 13

3 50 61 Izzy Gingras 00:26:04.54 49

4 59 62 Octavia Kosnik 00:26:24.51 58

5 70 63 Sarah Mruk 00:26:33.47 68

6 71 68 Elissa Scheel 00:26:38.36 (69)

7 79 65 Jeanne Peters 00:26:49.71 (77)

8 Frostburg State 00:25:33.71 7 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 50 Alana Dyce-Giraud 00:24:32.10 17

2 25 51 Paige Etnoyer 00:25:00.96 25

3 29 55 Hannah Schauman 00:25:09.02 29

4 60 58 Amy Tarcza 00:26:25.11 59

5 74 52 Chelsea Montau 00:26:41.37 72

6 83 56 Adra Schell 00:27:03.30 (81)

7 148 53 Jazmine Pinon 00:31:56.03 (118)

9 Seton Hill 00:25:39.91 9 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 130 Isabelle McCabe 00:24:30.28 16

2 30 128 Jada Freeman 00:25:11.95 30

3 31 133 Kate Pipilo 00:25:13.17 31

4 58 127 Jordan Fairman 00:26:23.75 57

5 82 132 Anessa Pigula 00:27:00.40 80

6 89 129 Marissa Manko 00:27:15.42 (85)

7 98 135 Anna Rubino 00:27:41.81 (90)

10 West Liberty 00:25:54.65 6 234

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 186 Hannah Kemp 00:24:54.58 23

2 44 182 Lacey Dimit 00:25:49.21 43

3 48 185 Shania Keene 00:25:57.16 47

4 62 187 Morgan Lesnansky 00:26:25.77 60

5 63 184 Ally Hicks 00:26:26.55 61

6 154 183 Emma Flynn 00:32:49.78 (121)

11 Franciscan (Ohio) 00:26:01.98 14 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 34 Lauren Dosch 00:24:42.58 20

2 53 33 Jessica Campbell 00:26:12.35 52

3 54 45 Annie Seida 00:26:12.55 53

4 66 41 Teresa Meli 00:26:31.00 64

5 67 37 Rachel Hurley 00:26:31.40 65

6 114 46 Angie Toole 00:28:18.22 (102)

7 115 35 Clara Gross 00:28:18.59 (103)

12 Ursuline (Ohio) 00:25:56.49 8 266

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 153 Emma Esteves 00:23:20.10 9

2 32 158 A'Zaria Thomas 00:25:17.05 32
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Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

3 56 157 Emma Smith 00:26:17.29 55

4 77 159 Dominique Weisz 00:26:47.27 75

5 104 155 Kayla Kephart 00:28:00.74 95

6 127 154 Ainsley Fraser 00:29:00.51 (110)

7 143 152 Angelys Caballero 00:31:23.22 (115)

13 Waynesburg 00:26:14.49 12 273

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 176 Reagan Pettis 00:24:57.09 24

2 34 181 Grace Tanksley 00:25:23.53 34

3 37 178 Gabrielle Reifsnyder 00:25:39.06 37

4 93 166 Alyssa Ambrisco 00:27:25.25 86

5 100 175 Jaylene Mundorff 00:27:47.53 92

6 101 179 Michaela Rose 00:27:49.41 (93)

7 103 167 Joula Anderson 00:28:00.14 (94)

14 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:26:03.38 7 280

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 114 Paige Greathouse 00:23:29.51 10

2 42 116 Jenna Smith 00:25:46.94 41

3 64 117 Alexandra Walton 00:26:28.38 62

4 78 113 Lacey Greathouse 00:26:48.23 76

5 99 109 Ava Barker 00:27:43.84 91

6 157 110 Abbey-Gale Brooks 00:33:14.12 (123)

7 170 115 Gabi Klingenberg 00:37:46.13 (129)

15 Grove City 00:26:13.72 7 283

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 100 Virginia Williams 00:25:07.35 28

2 39 97 Cayla Lawrence 00:25:42.79 39

3 65 94 Kaylynn Johnson 00:26:30.32 63

4 72 89 Jordan Ebling 00:26:39.39 70

5 87 86 Alayna Bishop 00:27:08.76 83

6 119 91 Abigail Gehman 00:28:22.97 (105)

7 121 93 Annie Hermann 00:28:35.39 (106)

16 Potomac State Colleg 00:27:16.56 8 403

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 118 Arrisyn Amtower 00:25:48.56 42

2 75 119 Minka Amtower 00:26:43.47 73

3 88 122 Alexandrea Kile 00:27:11.93 84

4 111 124 Leah McKenzie 00:28:16.34 100

5 117 121 Hannah Hardy 00:28:22.50 104

6 123 120 Averi Everline 00:28:40.38 (107)

7 151 125 Alexa VanMeter 00:32:29.32 (119)

17 Wheeling University 00:29:52.01 5 407

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 213 Sydney Hambel 00:24:19.37 14

2 55 212 Gabby Baiano 00:26:15.82 54

3 94 215 Sophia Tomana 00:27:28.83 87

4 155 216 Susan Trammel 00:32:59.39 122

5 171 214 Trinity Ortiz 00:38:16.62 130

18 Chatham 00:29:20.06 6 495

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 21 Piper Young 00:26:12.11 51

2 106 19 Isabell Nagel-Russell 00:28:02.86 96
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Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

3 125 16 Adrian David 00:28:47.34 109

4 134 18 Abigail Joyce 00:29:51.39 114

5 160 17 Molly Green 00:33:46.61 125

6 162 15 Lauren Cox 00:34:18.47 (126)

19 Thiel 00:29:37.52 5 502

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 151 Madalyn Semmler 00:26:19.64 56

2 107 146 Lillianna Briscoe 00:28:04.05 97

3 129 148 Hannah Jones 00:29:18.09 112

4 146 149 Ava Kidder 00:31:47.71 117

5 153 147 Brooke Griffith 00:32:38.11 120

20 Bethany (W.V.) 00:33:07.84 5 598

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 124 3 Catharina Recabeitia 00:28:43.43 108

2 128 5 Mary Tracey 00:29:09.63 111

3 158 1 Ella Butterfield 00:33:17.83 124

4 168 2 Leah Crihfield 00:36:53.49 127

5 169 4 Deena Rosenthal 00:37:34.80 128
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Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 76 Carmen Medvit SO 00:22:19.54 Geneva

2 2 160 Claire Anderson SO 00:22:40.77 Washington & Jeffers

3 3 70 Hailey Carroll SO 00:22:48.28 Geneva

4 4 8 Madeline Curtis JR 00:22:53.69 Calif. U-PA

5 5 24 Mackenzie Carver SR 00:22:59.83 Clarion

6 6 7 Malia Anderson SR 00:23:03.44 Calif. U-PA

7 7 161 Cassie Carr JR 00:23:12.98 Washington & Jeffers

8 8 190 Leigha Hall JR 00:23:17.36 West Virginia Wesley

9 9 153 Emma Esteves JR 00:23:20.10 Ursuline (Ohio)

10 10 114 Paige Greathouse JR 00:23:29.51 Pitt.-Johnstown

11 11 144 Kristen Prince SO 00:23:44.51 St. Vincent (Pa.)

12 12 64 Caitlin O'Rourke SR 00:23:48.91 Gannon

13 13 69 Emma Steele SR 00:23:51.87 Gannon

14 14 213 Sydney Hambel SO 00:24:19.37 Wheeling University

15 15 26 Allison Farson JR 00:24:23.83 Clarion

16 16 130 Isabelle McCabe SR 00:24:30.28 Seton Hill

17 17 50 Alana Dyce-Giraud SO 00:24:32.10 Frostburg State

18 18 137 Miranda Cincotta SO 00:24:35.38 St. Vincent (Pa.)

19 19 72 Madison Castro JR 00:24:39.30 Geneva

20 20 34 Lauren Dosch FR 00:24:42.58 Franciscan (Ohio)

21 21 136 Lauren Brennan JR 00:24:52.19 St. Vincent (Pa.)

22 22 165 Genevieve Ruth FR 00:24:52.99 Washington & Jeffers

23 23 186 Hannah Kemp SR 00:24:54.58 West Liberty

24 24 176 Reagan Pettis SO 00:24:57.09 Waynesburg

25 25 51 Paige Etnoyer FR 00:25:00.96 Frostburg State

26 26 23 Paige Brewer FR 00:25:04.68 Clarion

27 27 10 Gabriella Fralin FR 00:25:06.81 Calif. U-PA

28 28 100 Virginia Williams JR 00:25:07.35 Grove City

29 29 55 Hannah Schauman FR 00:25:09.02 Frostburg State

30 30 128 Jada Freeman SO 00:25:11.95 Seton Hill

31 31 133 Kate Pipilo JR 00:25:13.17 Seton Hill

32 32 158 A'Zaria Thomas JR 00:25:17.05 Ursuline (Ohio)

33 33 140 Cassy Lanza SO 00:25:21.08 St. Vincent (Pa.)

34 34 181 Grace Tanksley SO 00:25:23.53 Waynesburg

35 35 188 Marimo Akita SO 00:25:25.54 West Virginia Wesley

36 36 30 Cheyenne Mehl FR 00:25:26.22 Clarion

37 37 178 Gabrielle Reifsnyder SR 00:25:39.06 Waynesburg

38 38 189 Mariam Al-Zoubi FR 00:25:41.07 West Virginia Wesley

39 39 97 Cayla Lawrence FR 00:25:42.79 Grove City

40 40 142 Lily Murphy SO 00:25:43.20 St. Vincent (Pa.)

41 0 126 Chloe Kalp SR 00:25:46.33 PSU-Fayette

42 41 116 Jenna Smith JR 00:25:46.94 Pitt.-Johnstown

43 42 118 Arrisyn Amtower SO 00:25:48.56 Potomac State Colleg

44 43 182 Lacey Dimit FR 00:25:49.21 West Liberty

45 44 164 Grace Reid-Vensel FR 00:25:49.41 Washington & Jeffers

46 45 191 Dakota Johnson SO 00:25:51.79 West Virginia Wesley

47 (46) 143 Joy Pontzer JR 00:25:52.59 St. Vincent (Pa.)

48 47 185 Shania Keene SR 00:25:57.16 West Liberty

49 48 74 Jordann Hicks FR 00:26:01.73 Geneva

50 49 61 Izzy Gingras FR 00:26:04.54 Gannon

51 50 12 Rosalyn Perozzi FR 00:26:07.82 Calif. U-PA
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Bethany Invitational - Women 6K

52 51 21 Piper Young FR 00:26:12.11 Chatham

53 52 33 Jessica Campbell JR 00:26:12.35 Franciscan (Ohio)

54 53 45 Annie Seida FR 00:26:12.55 Franciscan (Ohio)

55 54 212 Gabby Baiano SO 00:26:15.82 Wheeling University

56 55 157 Emma Smith JR 00:26:17.29 Ursuline (Ohio)

57 56 151 Madalyn Semmler FR 00:26:19.64 Thiel

58 57 127 Jordan Fairman JR 00:26:23.75 Seton Hill

59 58 62 Octavia Kosnik JR 00:26:24.51 Gannon

60 59 58 Amy Tarcza JR 00:26:25.11 Frostburg State

61 0 103 Molly Kline SO 00:26:25.51 Lawrence Tech

62 60 187 Morgan Lesnansky SO 00:26:25.77 West Liberty

63 61 184 Ally Hicks SO 00:26:26.55 West Liberty

64 62 117 Alexandra Walton SO 00:26:28.38 Pitt.-Johnstown

65 63 94 Kaylynn Johnson JR 00:26:30.32 Grove City

66 64 41 Teresa Meli FR 00:26:31.00 Franciscan (Ohio)

67 65 37 Rachel Hurley JR 00:26:31.40 Franciscan (Ohio)

68 66 71 Anna Castro FR 00:26:32.41 Geneva

69 67 193 Kristina Lesho SO 00:26:33.07 West Virginia Wesley

70 68 63 Sarah Mruk JR 00:26:33.47 Gannon

71 (69) 68 Elissa Scheel JR 00:26:38.36 Gannon

72 70 89 Jordan Ebling FR 00:26:39.39 Grove City

73 71 22 Caleigh Aigler SO 00:26:40.45 Clarion

74 72 52 Chelsea Montau JR 00:26:41.37 Frostburg State

75 73 119 Minka Amtower SO 00:26:43.47 Potomac State Colleg

76 (74) 138 Teresa Grimm FR 00:26:46.10 St. Vincent (Pa.)

77 75 159 Dominique Weisz FR 00:26:47.27 Ursuline (Ohio)

78 76 113 Lacey Greathouse SR 00:26:48.23 Pitt.-Johnstown

79 (77) 65 Jeanne Peters JR 00:26:49.71 Gannon

80 (78) 77 Mara Myers FR 00:26:52.64 Geneva

81 79 163 Chloe LoCastro SO 00:26:59.74 Washington & Jeffers

82 80 132 Anessa Pigula JR 00:27:00.40 Seton Hill

83 (81) 56 Adra Schell SO 00:27:03.30 Frostburg State

84 0 104 Erin Mccardell SR 00:27:04.59 Lawrence Tech

85 0 60 Taylor Friello SO 00:27:05.19 Gannon

86 (82) 192 Alyssa Kelleher SR 00:27:06.19 West Virginia Wesley

87 83 86 Alayna Bishop FR 00:27:08.76 Grove City

88 84 122 Alexandrea Kile SO 00:27:11.93 Potomac State Colleg

89 (85) 129 Marissa Manko FR 00:27:15.42 Seton Hill

90 0 67 Amy Poole SO 00:27:19.47 Gannon

91 0 145 Grace Scoville SO 00:27:19.87 St. Vincent (Pa.)

92 0 203 Sylvia Tsarnas FR 00:27:24.46 Westminster (Pa.)

93 86 166 Alyssa Ambrisco SR 00:27:25.25 Waynesburg

94 87 215 Sophia Tomana JR 00:27:28.83 Wheeling University

95 88 14 Makaila Wade JR 00:27:31.64 Calif. U-PA

96 (89) 79 Catherine ODonnell JR 00:27:33.98 Geneva

97 0 78 Lydia Nagel FR 00:27:37.12 Geneva

98 (90) 135 Anna Rubino SR 00:27:41.81 Seton Hill

99 91 109 Ava Barker SO 00:27:43.84 Pitt.-Johnstown

100 92 175 Jaylene Mundorff JR 00:27:47.53 Waynesburg

101 (93) 179 Michaela Rose SR 00:27:49.41 Waynesburg

102 0 198 Monica Curtis SO 00:27:57.06 Westminster (Pa.)

103 (94) 167 Joula Anderson SR 00:28:00.14 Waynesburg

104 95 155 Kayla Kephart FR 00:28:00.74 Ursuline (Ohio)

105 0 134 Sara Renshaw SO 00:28:01.75 Seton Hill
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106 96 19 Isabell Nagel-Russell JR 00:28:02.86 Chatham

107 97 146 Lillianna Briscoe SR 00:28:04.05 Thiel

108 (98) 196 Jessica Williams FR 00:28:09.95 West Virginia Wesley

109 (99) 25 Emmy Davis FR 00:28:12.53 Clarion

110 0 131 Allison O'Brien FR 00:28:13.13 Seton Hill

111 100 124 Leah McKenzie FR 00:28:16.34 Potomac State Colleg

112 0 195 Sofia Pancoast FR 00:28:16.85 West Virginia Wesley

113 (101) 11 Julia Kramer SO 00:28:17.94 Calif. U-PA

114 (102) 46 Angie Toole SR 00:28:18.22 Franciscan (Ohio)

115 (103) 35 Clara Gross SO 00:28:18.59 Franciscan (Ohio)

116 0 42 Anne O'Boyle SO 00:28:18.80 Franciscan (Ohio)

117 104 121 Hannah Hardy FR 00:28:22.50 Potomac State Colleg

118 0 210 Larissa Vozar SO 00:28:22.73 Westmoreland County

119 (105) 91 Abigail Gehman JR 00:28:22.97 Grove City

120 0 169 Erin DeLong FR 00:28:27.13 Waynesburg

121 (106) 93 Annie Hermann FR 00:28:35.39 Grove City

122 0 174 Gabrielle Menuchak SR 00:28:36.39 Waynesburg

123 (107) 120 Averi Everline FR 00:28:40.38 Potomac State Colleg

124 108 3 Catharina Recabeitia FR 00:28:43.43 Bethany (W.V.)

125 109 16 Adrian David JR 00:28:47.34 Chatham

126 0 217 Emily McDonnell SO 00:28:52.40 WVU Track Club

127 (110) 154 Ainsley Fraser SO 00:29:00.51 Ursuline (Ohio)

128 111 5 Mary Tracey FR 00:29:09.63 Bethany (W.V.)

129 112 148 Hannah Jones SR 00:29:18.09 Thiel

130 0 40 MaryKate McCusker SO 00:29:20.79 Franciscan (Ohio)

131 0 82 Lia Vastano SO 00:29:23.45 Geneva

132 (113) 29 Amanda McCoy FR 00:29:28.22 Clarion

133 0 202 Madison Mamula FR 00:29:28.48 Westminster (Pa.)

134 114 18 Abigail Joyce JR 00:29:51.39 Chatham

135 0 170 Chloe Fields FR 00:30:00.96 Waynesburg

136 0 168 Ella Boothe SO 00:30:08.97 Waynesburg

137 0 43 Emma O'Keefe SO 00:30:15.63 Franciscan (Ohio)

138 0 44 Elizabeth SanMiguel FR 00:30:18.84 Franciscan (Ohio)

139 0 59 Megan Ferber SO 00:30:40.28 Gannon

140 0 38 Sofia Lawson SO 00:30:54.07 Franciscan (Ohio)

141 0 81 Hannah Skwarek SO 00:31:07.28 Geneva

142 0 139 Laura Heinzeroth SO 00:31:14.62 St. Vincent (Pa.)

143 (115) 152 Angelys Caballero FR 00:31:23.22 Ursuline (Ohio)

144 0 141 Mary McConville FR 00:31:38.95 St. Vincent (Pa.)

145 (116) 9 Riley Czekaj SO 00:31:41.69 Calif. U-PA

146 117 149 Ava Kidder JR 00:31:47.71 Thiel

147 0 32 Eleanor Brooks SO 00:31:50.69 Franciscan (Ohio)

148 (118) 53 Jazmine Pinon FR 00:31:56.03 Frostburg State

149 0 218 Karly McDonnell SO 00:32:05.89 WVU Track Club

150 0 156 Christina Scialabba SR 00:32:10.78 Ursuline (Ohio)

151 (119) 125 Alexa VanMeter SO 00:32:29.32 Potomac State Colleg

152 0 28 Charlee Leach FR 00:32:34.65 Clarion

153 120 147 Brooke Griffith SO 00:32:38.11 Thiel

154 (121) 183 Emma Flynn SO 00:32:49.78 West Liberty

155 122 216 Susan Trammel SR 00:32:59.39 Wheeling University

156 0 39 Fiona McCaig FR 00:33:11.25 Franciscan (Ohio)

157 (123) 110 Abbey-Gale Brooks SR 00:33:14.12 Pitt.-Johnstown

158 124 1 Ella Butterfield FR 00:33:17.83 Bethany (W.V.)

159 0 173 Rebekah McFadden SR 00:33:19.71 Waynesburg
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160 125 17 Molly Green FR 00:33:46.61 Chatham

161 0 123 Sarah Lasko FR 00:34:06.89 Potomac State Colleg

162 (126) 15 Lauren Cox JR 00:34:18.47 Chatham

163 0 108 Hannah Lafferty SR 00:35:03.58 Pitt.-Greensburg

164 0 201 Grace Johnston FR 00:35:36.04 Westminster (Pa.)

165 0 105 Abby Copeland K 00:35:52.78 Pitt.-Greensburg

166 0 75 Audrey Husted SO 00:36:14.79 Geneva

167 0 211 Chloe Willochell SO 00:36:52.71 Westmoreland County

168 127 2 Leah Crihfield JR 00:36:53.49 Bethany (W.V.)

169 128 4 Deena Rosenthal SO 00:37:34.80 Bethany (W.V.)

170 (129) 115 Gabi Klingenberg SO 00:37:46.13 Pitt.-Johnstown

171 130 214 Trinity Ortiz JR 00:38:16.62 Wheeling University

172 (131) 162 Sabrina Estrada FR 00:38:54.28 Washington & Jeffers
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